

CIV DJ 846/2024
Raj Kumar Goyal
Vs. Anil Gupta

17.05.2025

Present: Plaintiff with Ld. Counsel Ms. Garima Bhardwaj.
Mr. Naseem, proxy for Sh. D.S. Chauhan, Ld.
Counsel for defendant.

Put up for clarification, if required/ order on
06.06.2025.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
17.05.2025